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CAMPIONESSE REGIONALI MASTER 2012

MF35 PREVITALI
MF40 MOTTA
MF45 PERLINO
MF50 VIOLI
MF35 REDAELLI
MF40 DI MELLA
MF45 PERLINO
MF50 COZZI
MF40 DI MELLA
MF50 MONTINI
MF55 BELLOMI
MF60 DALSASS
MF35 GUIDI
MF40 ZUGNONI
MF45 AVIGO
MF50 BARONE

MF55 GUSMEROLI CAMPINI

MF60 DALSASS
MF35 DURANTE
MF40 ZUGNONI
MF45 AVIGO
MF50 BARONE

MF55 GUSMEROLI CAMPINI

MF35 REDAELLI
MF45 CASUSCELLI

MF60 FORTI GRAZZINI

non disputato
non disputato
non disputato
non disputato
MF50 OSSOLA
non disputato
MF35 ALOIA
MF40 GRECEANU
MF45 TELLINI
MF50 ROLFI
MF40 GRECEANU
MF40 TOSELLI
MF45 RUSCONI
MF50 BALBIANI
MF55 BELLOMI
MF40 TOSELLI
MF45 RINALDI
MF50 BALBIANI
MF35 ARCURI
MF40 GRECEANU
MF45 QUARESMINI
MF50 BALBIANI
MF55 BELLOMI
MF60 DALSASS
MF45 RUSCONI
MF50 ZORZI
MF55 TOGNOLA
non disputato

Sabrina
Monica Emanuela
Giuseppina
Maria Concetta
Claudia
Elena
Giuseppina
Eliana
Elena
Elena
Angela
Liliana
Laura
Cinzia
Laura
Francesca
Elide
Liliana
Francesca
Cinzia
Laura
Francesca
Elide
Claudia
Anna
Camilla

Tiziana

Maria Luisa
Nely Mery
Susanna
Graziella
Nely Mery
Anna Silvia
Nicoletta
Piera
Angela
Anna Silvia
Monica
Piera
Alessandra
Nely Mery
Elena
Piera
Angela
Liliana
Nicoletta
Annamaria
Annalisa

MF35 RINALDI - RUSCONI - CARDOSO - ARCURI

MF45 RUSCONI
MF55 TOGNOLA

Nicoletta
Annalisa

75
69
65
60
76
69
65
62
69
62
56
48
75
70
67
58
56
48
77
70
67
58
56
76
63
49

62

77
70
66
59
70
72
67
62
56
72
67
62
75
70
67
62
56
48
67
59
56

67
56

Atl. Ambrosiana

Daini Carate Brianza

Atl. Ambrosiana

A.l.C.S. Atl. Milano

G.S. Avis Oggiono
Free-Zone

Atl. Ambrosiana

U.S. S.Vittore O. 1906
Free-Zone

Ginnastica Comense 1872
Atletica Lonato-Lem ltalia
A. Atleti

G.S. Zeloforamagno

G.S. C.S.1. Morbegno
Atletica Lonato-Lem ltalia
Amatori Atl. Casorate S.
G.S. C.S.I. Morbegno

A. Atleti

Ginnastica Comense 1872
G.S. C.S.1. Morbegno
Atletica Lonato-Lem ltalia
Amatori Atl. Casorate S.
G.S. C.S.I. Morbegno
G.S. Avis Oggiono

Atl. Gisa

Road Runners Club Milano

Atl. Virtus Castenedolo

A.l.C.S. Atl. Milano

Atl. Ambrosiana

Atl. Ambrosiana

Motus Atletica Casstegnato
Atl. Ambrosiana

Motus Atletica Casstegnato
Atl. Erba

Pol. Bellano Galperti Group
Atletica Lonato-Lem lItalia
Motus Atletica Casstegnato
Atl. Erba

Pol. Bellano Galperti Group
Atl. Erba

Atl. Ambrosiana

Motus Atletica Casstegnato
Pol. Bellano Galperti Group
Atletica Lonato-Lem lItalia
A. Atleti

Atl. Erba

Atl. Virtus Castenedolo

Atl. Rovellasca

Atl. Erba
Atl. Erba
Atl. Rovellasca

13.84
14.15
14.30
16.21
34.91
28.99
28.51
36.03
1:02.86
1:03.18
1:15.72
1:31.19
2:30.78
2:28.61
2:28.30
2:47.33
3:00.58
3:24.85
4:56.10
5:04.49
4:57.44
5:23.51
6:04.78
20:11.35
21:02.04
24:41.47

1.11

3.97
4.25
4.75
3.01
10.12
7.20
7.20
6.65
7.68
20.53
19.11
16.47
16.85
30.20
13.00
1551
17.95
10.20
16.13
17.34
17.77

5:45.77
6.86
5.86



CORSA CAMPESTRE

Cross
Ccross
Cross
Cross
Cross
Ccross
Cross
Cross

MF35
MF40
MF45
MFS50
MF55
MF60
MF65
MF70

CORSA SU STRADA

10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km

1/2 maratona
1/2 maratona
1/2 maratona
1/2 maratona
1/2 maratona

maratona
maratona
maratona
maratona

CORSA IN MONTAGNA

prova unica
prova unica
prova unica
prova unica
prova unica
prova unica
prova unica
lunga distanza
lunga distanza
lunga distanza
lunga distanza
lunga distanza

MF35
MF40
MF45
MF50
MF55
MF60
MF65

MF35
MF40
MF45
MF50
MFES55

MF35
MF40
MF45
MF55

MF35
MF40
MF45
MF50
MES5
MF60
MF65
MF35
MF40
MF45
MF50
MF55

PEROSINI
ZUGNONI
GILARDI
FUSTELLA
RIGAMONTI
CENEDELLA
FORMISANO
MOTTA

REDAELLI
ZUGNONI
CLERICI
FUSTELLA
RIGAMONTI
ROGANTINI
FORMISANO

RIZZI

MAINO
MAFFEIS
BONFANTI
GIOVENZANI

MAZZOLINI
PIEVANI
UBOLDI
GAVAZZENI

PEROSINI

MORSTOFOLINI

TROTTI
GRICINI
CIMASCHI
PERGER
DELBARBA
COMBI
VALSECCHI
GILARDI
CAVALLI
VALTOLINA

Lorena
Cinzia
Daniela
Elena
Gianna
Marilena
Immacolata
Antonietta

Claudia
Cinzia
Cristina
Elena
Gianna

Zita
Immacolata

Cristina
Anna
Cinzia
Ivana
Anna Maria

Paola Maria
Simona

Silvana
Giovanna Carla

Lorena
Monica
Michela
Eleonora
Antonella
Rosa
Eugenia
Lorenza
Laura
Daniela
Giovanna
Silvia

74
70
65
61
57
49
46
40

76
70
65
61
57
50
46

75
70
66
62
54

73
72
66
54

74
70
65
61
56
51
46
75
70
65
59
57

Arieni Team

G.S. C.S.1. Morbegno
S.E.V. Valmadrera

Atl. Lecco-Colombo Costruz.
A.S.D. Marciacaratesi

Atl. Ambrosiana

P.B.M. Bovisio Masciago
A.L.S. Cremella

G.S. Avis Oggiono

G.S. C.S.1. Morbegno
Ginnastica Comense 1872
Atl. Lecco-Colombo Costruz.
A.S.D. Marciacaratesi

G.P. Valchiavenna

P.B.M. Bovisio Masciago

Atl. Erba
Marciatori Desio
G. Alpinistico Vertovese

Atletica Marathon Almenno S.S.

GS Auvis Treviglio G.Brusaferri

Atl. Cologno al Serio
Runners Bergamo
Arieni Team

Club Pantera Rosa

Arieni Team

Atl. Gavardo '90 Lib.
G.S. C.S.1. Morbegno
U.Atl. Valtrompia

Atl. di Lumezzane C.S.P.
Atl. Paratico

Atl. Paratico

Runners Colico

0,S.A. Org.Sportiva Alpinisti
S.E.V. Valmadrera
Runners Bergamo

Pol. Lib: Cernuschese

15:14
15:30
15:13
16:15
18:21
20:25
19:26
21:00

41:40
38:36
38:48
40:58
44:53
57:31
49:55

1h32:46
1h29:14
1h37:28
1h47:26
1h50:10

3h22:25
3h32:30
3h24:07
5h58:45

42:16
42:44
43:39
51:22
53:15
55:37
1h08:28
2h27:16
2h47:24
2h30:06
2h29:01
3h26:03



